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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin Reed             M30-34        1/30    5:40       35:10
2     Chris Quick            M30-34        2/30    5:43       35:27
3     Tim Kowols             M25-29        1/23    5:50       36:15
4     Bill Jensen            M45-49        1/52    5:52       36:27
5     Peter Hinderer         M15-19         1/9    5:54       36:36
6     Pawel Perdion          M30-34        3/30    6:01       37:23
7     Dean Hewson            M40-44        1/53    6:06       37:50
8     Thomas Hoffman         M45-49        2/52    6:08       38:03
9     Mitch Weiss            M40-44        2/53    6:14       38:38
10    Kevin Schreiber        M15-19         2/9    6:14       38:40
11    Jack Goldberg          M40-44        3/53    6:14       38:44
12    Carlos Pradera         M20-24        1/12    6:15       38:45
13    Eric Dewitt            M35-39        1/40    6:17       39:01
14    Jim Snitzer            M15-19         3/9    6:23       39:35
15    Robert Lozowski        M30-34        4/30    6:26       39:56
16    Colin Grove            M40-44        4/53    6:29       40:13
17    Bernie Cook            M50-54        1/43    6:30       40:19
18    Guillermo Nino         M55-59        1/32    6:31       40:27
19    Brian O'Malley         M15-19         4/9    6:32       40:30
20    Katie Jenewein         F25-29        1/32    6:35       40:52
21    Andy Hammer            M40-44        5/53    6:37       41:03
22    Zac Zarling            M30-34        5/30    6:37       41:06
23    Kristen Jordan         F35-39        1/38    6:43       41:41
24    Nicole Koleno          F40-44        1/36    6:44       41:47
25    David Weiss            M40-44        6/53    6:44       41:51
26    Lucy Marinangeli       F25-29        2/32    6:48       42:13
27    Carlos Olmos           M45-49        3/52    6:48       42:15
28    Kirk Holte             M45-49        4/52    6:51       42:29
29    Ric Brunskill          M50-54        2/43    6:53       42:45
30    Mike Hall              M35-39        2/40    6:54       42:48
31    Joe Prokop             M25-29        2/23    6:54       42:52
32    Jerry Rauman           M45-49        5/52    6:55       42:57
33    Ken Gray               M45-49        6/52    6:56       43:01
34    Dj Moloney             M50-54        3/43    6:56       43:04
35    Ruth Allen             F15-19         1/9    6:57       43:06
36    Lawrence Kravets       M35-39        3/40    6:57       43:10
37    Katie Filosa           F15-19         2/9    6:57       43:10
38    Matt Greenwood         M25-29        3/23    6:58       43:14
39    Patrick Ryan           M25-29        4/23    7:01       43:32
40    Adam Vanek             M35-39        4/40    7:01       43:35
41    Jared Little           M20-24        2/12    7:02       43:42
42    John Morsehes          M20-24        3/12    7:03       43:44
43    Michael Newman         M35-39        5/40    7:04       43:51
44    Claire Brady           F15-19         3/9    7:04       43:53
45    Vijay Patel            M40-44        7/53    7:05       43:59
46    Jerry Mocarski         M50-54        4/43    7:08       44:15
47    Swan Pham              F45-49        1/29    7:08       44:20
48    Meredith Beers         F35-39        2/38    7:09       44:23
49    Matt Dickson           M35-39        6/40    7:10       44:29
50    Jenna Weiner           F15-19         4/9    7:11       44:38
51    Eileen Skisak          F50-54        1/17    7:12       44:43
52    Ginny Washburne        F30-34        1/40    7:13       44:46
53    James Jasper           M20-24        4/12    7:14       44:52
54    Dustin Puckett         M30-34        6/30    7:15       45:01
55    Joseph Mandozzi        M20-24        5/12    7:16       45:06
56    Cory Mertes            F30-34        2/40    7:16       45:07
57    Michael Davenport      M50-54        5/43    7:17       45:11
58    Mary Wilson            F45-49        2/29    7:17       45:13
59    Keith Bellof           M35-39        7/40    7:18       45:16
60    Dave Long              M35-39        8/40    7:20       45:32
61    David Wright           M40-44        8/53    7:20       45:33
62    Bradley Abel           M30-34        7/30    7:21       45:36
63    Jenny Zapler           F30-34        3/40    7:21       45:38
64    Tom Minichiello        M50-54        6/43    7:21       45:40
65    Mark Jakubowski        M55-59        2/32    7:22       45:46
66    Jennifer Aspen         F40-44        2/36    7:22       45:47
67    Quinn Dircks           M15-19         5/9    7:23       45:50
68    Andrew Gallo           M15-19         6/9    7:23       45:51
69    Joshua Sroufek         M25-29        5/23    7:24       45:54
70    Jorge Gallo            M40-44        9/53    7:24       45:54
71    Daniel Ruane           M35-39        9/40    7:25       46:01
72    Luis Pradera           M55-59        3/32    7:25       46:03
73    Chris Wienke           M35-39       10/40    7:25       46:03
74    Jeffrey Lagreca        M55-59        4/32    7:25       46:03
75    Michael Feid           M25-29        6/23    7:25       46:04
76    Nick Pinto             M40-44       10/53    7:25       46:05
77    Matthew Rodriguez      M25-29        7/23    7:26       46:06
78    Tarek Dhanani          M35-39       11/40    7:26       46:07
79    Jon Seidel             M25-29        8/23    7:26       46:09
80    Margaret Gall          F30-34        4/40    7:29       46:24
81    Nathan Mitre           M45-49        7/52    7:29       46:26
82    Jim Inman              M50-54        7/43    7:29       46:26
83    Mary Kate Daday        F20-24        1/18    7:30       46:31
84    Tony Gialanella        M55-59        5/32    7:30       46:31
85    Jesse Onines           M30-34        8/30    7:32       46:43
86    Eisuke Kito            M30-34        9/30    7:32       46:45
87    Kimberly Schmidt       F35-39        3/38    7:33       46:50
88    Linda Hogan            F40-44        3/36    7:33       46:53
89    Dan Schmidt            M35-39       12/40    7:34       46:58
90    Steve Sarussi          M50-54        8/43    7:34       47:01
91    Charles Blazevich      M25-29        9/23    7:35       47:04
92    Kim Kolodziej          F25-29        3/32    7:35       47:05
93    Scott Hermes           M45-49        8/52    7:36       47:10
94    Jack Carso             M15-19         7/9    7:36       47:10
95    Sara Bayerle           F15-19         5/9    7:36       47:11
96    Steve Strong           M45-49        9/52    7:36       47:11
97    James Voules           M35-39       13/40    7:36       47:13
98    Chad Hammerl           M35-39       14/40    7:37       47:18
99    Jamie Brunskill        M15-19         8/9    7:37       47:19
100   Michael Scheffler      M50-54        9/43    7:38       47:23
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101   Jeff Klein             M40-44       11/53    7:38       47:24
102   Margaret Dettloff      F45-49        3/29    7:39       47:28
103   Dan Seymour            M20-24        6/12    7:39       47:31
104   Tom White              M55-59        6/32    7:43       47:53
105   Alexis Lauricella      F25-29        4/32    7:43       47:53
106   Michael Winheim        M45-49       10/52    7:43       47:56
107   Jessica Tucker         F30-34        5/40    7:43       47:57
108   Karl Anderson          M20-24        7/12    7:44       47:59
109   Thomas Calvo           M35-39       15/40    7:44       48:01
110   Steve Dudek            M35-39       16/40    7:44       48:01
111   Brett Sieg             M35-39       17/40    7:45       48:08
112   Gregg Schreiber        M45-49       11/52    7:46       48:11
113   Andrew Buchholz        M40-44       12/53    7:46       48:12
114   Kevin Fernandez        M20-24        8/12    7:47       48:16
115   Sara Shulda            F30-34        6/40    7:48       48:24
116   Chris Mahon            M45-49       12/52    7:48       48:25
117   David Morrissey        M35-39       18/40    7:49       48:29
118   Jennifer Smith         F25-29        5/32    7:49       48:29
119   Dan Raker              M45-49       13/52    7:49       48:32
120   Jonathan Moeller       M30-34       10/30    7:50       48:36
121   Renee Burke            F35-39        4/38    7:51       48:42
122   Kirk Ingemunson        M40-44       13/53    7:51       48:46
123   Larry Dietrick         M50-54       10/43    7:52       48:47
124   Matt Eaves             M30-34       11/30    7:52       48:48
125   Deirdre Devery         F25-29        6/32    7:52       48:50
126   David Johnson          M25-29       10/23    7:52       48:53
127   Tim Decker             M40-44       14/53    7:53       48:54
128   Scott Gibson           M50-54       11/43    7:53       48:57
129   Thomas Purnell         M30-34       12/30    7:54       49:01
130   Robert Adducci         M50-54       12/43    7:55       49:09
131   Mark Culver            M40-44       15/53    7:55       49:11
132   Erin Fink              F20-24        2/18    7:55       49:11
133   Donald Sandel          M45-49       14/52    7:55       49:12
134   Shane Mc Carthy        M40-44       16/53    7:56       49:13
135   Markemmanuel Rodriguez M30-34       13/30    7:56       49:16
136   Jared Simon            M40-44       17/53    7:56       49:17
137   Peter Barson           M35-39       19/40    7:57       49:20
138   Diana Starcevich       F45-49        4/29    7:57       49:20
139   Theron Foley           M40-44       18/53    7:57       49:20
140   Karen Redmond          F40-44        4/36    7:57       49:21
141   Dan Greising           M45-49       15/52    7:58       49:27
142   Jim Fischer            M45-49       16/52    7:58       49:28
143   Robert Fernandez       M55-59        7/32    7:58       49:29
144   Karen Gittens          F40-44        5/36    7:58       49:29
145   Lori Schmidt           F35-39        5/38    7:58       49:30
146   Ron Seeberger          M45-49       17/52    7:58       49:30
147   Jennifer Lecaroz       F25-29        7/32    7:59       49:33
148   Jim Postilion          M55-59        8/32    7:59       49:34
149   John Kwon              M40-44       19/53    7:59       49:35
150   Adam Moloney           M45-49       18/52    8:00       49:39
151   Thomas Hanus           M25-29       11/23    8:00       49:40
152   Joe Papanicholas       M30-34       14/30    8:00       49:41
153   Walt Sterrenberg       M55-59        9/32    8:00       49:42
154   Phyllis Achille        F45-49        5/29    8:01       49:47
155   Alicia Hanus           F25-29        8/32    8:02       49:56
156   Kendra Letzel          F35-39        6/38    8:03       49:56
157   Andy Pisarski          M40-44       20/53    8:04       50:02
158   Kurt Kowols            M40-44       21/53    8:04       50:04
159   Mark Hagen             M40-44       22/53    8:04       50:08
160   Frederic Zarling       M60-64         1/9    8:06       50:15
161   Antonio Romanacce      M40-44       23/53    8:06       50:19
162   Doug Walker            M40-44       24/53    8:09       50:35
163   Jim Hempleman          M40-44       25/53    8:10       50:41
164   John Weck              M30-34       15/30    8:10       50:43
165   Stephanie Urban        F25-29        9/32    8:11       50:51
166   Scott Runkle           M40-44       26/53    8:12       50:56
167   Kristin Zarling        F35-39        7/38    8:12       50:57
168   Chris Kowalski         M50-54       13/43    8:13       50:58
169   Mary Hartley           F30-34        7/40    8:13       50:59
170   Arturo Carrera         M55-59       10/32    8:13       51:00
171   Jane Weber             F45-49        6/29    8:13       51:03
172   Piotr Jedraszczak      M25-29       12/23    8:14       51:10
173   John Vouyiouklakis     M20-24        9/12    8:15       51:12
174   J Smith                M55-59       11/32    8:15       51:13
175   James Jackson          M50-54       14/43    8:15       51:13
176   James Malo             M35-39       20/40    8:15       51:13
177   Charlie Strimling      M35-39       21/40    8:15       51:14
178   Megan Pierce           F25-29       10/32    8:15       51:16
179   Todd Wilson            M45-49       19/52    8:16       51:17
180   Maria Olmos            F40-44        6/36    8:16       51:18
181   Amy Jo Procarione      F30-34        8/40    8:18       51:30
182   Ryan Frieders          M35-39       22/40    8:18       51:33
183   Andrew Kohl            M40-44       27/53    8:19       51:36
184   Keith Panke            M30-34       16/30    8:21       51:50
185   Jessica Flerlage       F30-34        9/40    8:22       51:54
186   Daniel Olswang         M40-44       28/53    8:22       51:58
187   Cyndi Kemp             F35-39        8/38    8:22       52:00
188   Frank Atchison         M50-54       15/43    8:23       52:02
189   Michael Bowker         M35-39       23/40    8:23       52:03
190   Saunders Jones         M55-59       12/32    8:24       52:07
191   Troy Malik             M35-39       24/40    8:25       52:12
192   Wade Leathers          M50-54       16/43    8:25       52:16
193   Michael Barnes         M50-54       17/43    8:26       52:20
194   Cathy Wentink          F30-34       10/40    8:26       52:22
195   John Caponi            M55-59       13/32    8:26       52:25
196   Karin Nugent           F30-34       11/40    8:27       52:26
197   Lisa Gallagher         F45-49        7/29    8:27       52:27
198   Michael Hopkins        M40-44       29/53    8:28       52:34
199   Susan Bleasdale        F35-39        9/38    8:28       52:35
200   Lisa Cottrell          F40-44        7/36    8:28       52:36
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201   Sharon Neff            F50-54        2/17    8:29       52:38
202   Randy Polonsky         M40-44       30/53    8:29       52:40
203   Tim Sykes              M45-49       20/52    8:29       52:41
204   Meg Daday              F30-34       12/40    8:29       52:42
205   Samme Shepard          F25-29       11/32    8:30       52:45
206   Craig Johnson          M35-39       25/40    8:30       52:46
207   Stephanie Levinsky     F40-44        8/36    8:30       52:49
208   Maria Subia            F35-39       10/38    8:31       52:52
209   Mami Inoue             F40-44        9/36    8:31       52:53
210   Julie Suderman         F35-39       11/38    8:31       52:54
211   David Neff             M50-54       18/43    8:31       52:55
212   Joseph Smith           M45-49       21/52    8:32       53:01
213   Bruno Bertucci         M50-54       19/43    8:33       53:04
214   Megan Boecher          F20-24        3/18    8:33       53:06
215   Brady Tinkman          M30-34       17/30    8:33       53:06
216   Kim Waite              F40-44       10/36    8:33       53:07
217   Richard Heinz          M25-29       13/23    8:33       53:08
218   John Carlin            M30-34       18/30    8:34       53:08
219   David Nordin           M50-54       20/43    8:34       53:09
220   Angela Weir Hugel      F40-44       11/36    8:34       53:13
221   Mark Renz              M50-54       21/43    8:35       53:17
222   Christopher Becker     M40-44       31/53    8:35       53:18
223   Kelsey Fischer         F15-19         6/9    8:37       53:28
224   Claudia Samano         F20-24        4/18    8:37       53:32
225   Eric Haggland          M45-49       22/52    8:38       53:38
226   Joseph Soehn           M25-29       14/23    8:38       53:38
227   Robert Urban           M20-24       10/12    8:39       53:40
228   Bob Dapisa             M50-54       22/43    8:39       53:40
229   Jim Fabbrini           M45-49       23/52    8:39       53:44
230   Mehmet Bozbay          M30-34       19/30    8:40       53:47
231   Mark Zollner           M45-49       24/52    8:40       53:51
232   Karen Klein            F35-39       12/38    8:41       53:57
233   Kim Keller             F40-44       12/36    8:42       53:58
234   Thomas Kolpak          M60-64         2/9    8:42       53:59
235   Vick Torres            M45-49       25/52    8:42       53:59
236   Syd Bartolome          M20-24       11/12    8:42       54:01
237   Love Paula             F40-44       13/36    8:42       54:02
238   David Kretz            M35-39       26/40    8:42       54:02
239   Denise Janus           F55-59         1/6    8:42       54:03
240   Robert Horne           M40-44       32/53    8:43       54:04
241   Rick Morsches          M45-49       26/52    8:43       54:06
242   Victor Lamantia        M50-54       23/43    8:43       54:06
243   Sharon Fritz           F20-24        5/18    8:43       54:06
244   Nary Hoferle           F40-44       14/36    8:44       54:13
245   Eric Hoeper            M35-39       27/40    8:45       54:21
246   Timothy Dowd           M40-44       33/53    8:46       54:23
247   Beth Murnane           F30-34       13/40    8:46       54:26
248   Jay Bingaman           M40-44       34/53    8:47       54:31
249   Timothy McGurn         M55-59       14/32    8:47       54:32
250   Michelle Ingram        F20-24        6/18    8:47       54:33
251   Melissa Reinwald       F40-44       15/36    8:47       54:33
252   Brian Murnane          M35-39       28/40    8:48       54:38
253   Mary Venetucci         F50-54        3/17    8:48       54:39
254   Christina Ourednik     F30-34       14/40    8:48       54:40
255   Edward Gadberry        M35-39       29/40    8:48       54:40
256   Mary-Alice Sullivan    F45-49        8/29    8:49       54:43
257   Maureen Vaughn         F50-54        4/17    8:49       54:44
258   Ryan Edley             M35-39       30/40    8:49       54:45
259   Jamie Snell            F30-34       15/40    8:49       54:47
260   Don Sortor             M55-59       15/32    8:49       54:47
261   Tyler Mertes           M30-34       20/30    8:50       54:49
262   Amy Flavin             F25-29       12/32    8:51       54:54
263   Katherine Sheldon      F30-34       16/40    8:51       54:57
264   John Wall              M50-54       24/43    8:51       54:59
265   Lyn Comer-Jaworski     F30-34       17/40    8:51       55:00
266   David Petricca         M35-39       31/40    8:52       55:01
267   Jessica Smith          F25-29       13/32    8:53       55:09
268   Bethann Hamer          F20-24        7/18    8:54       55:13
269   Katherine Lee          F20-24        8/18    8:54       55:17
270   Steve Whetstone        M35-39       32/40    8:55       55:19
271   Eric Yegelwel          M50-54       25/43    8:55       55:20
272   Mark Svetic            M55-59       16/32    8:55       55:23
273   John Ourednik          M30-34       21/30    8:55       55:25
274   Frank Tugwell          M30-34       22/30    8:56       55:26
275   Jamie Nabielec         F35-39       13/38    8:56       55:27
276   Eileen MacKenzie       F35-39       14/38    8:57       55:34
277   Jaime Buenrostro       M25-29       15/23    8:57       55:34
278   Dennis Poulos          M55-59       17/32    8:57       55:34
279   Lily Becker            F35-39       15/38    8:57       55:35
280   Chelsea McPherson      F20-24        9/18    8:58       55:38
281   Maria Hundrev          F25-29       14/32    8:58       55:42
282   Susan Oakley           F45-49        9/29    8:59       55:45
283   Frank Mazur            M01-14         1/2    8:59       55:45
284   Werner Tyczka          M65-69         1/5    8:59       55:48
285   Jazmin Rayo            F25-29       15/32    9:00       55:50
286   Glenn Jewett           M50-54       26/43    9:01       55:57
287   Samantha Olson         F20-24       10/18    9:02       56:04
288   Jennifer Parr          F20-24       11/18    9:03       56:14
289   Troy Swayberg          M40-44       35/53    9:04       56:15
290   Michael Dolan          M25-29       16/23    9:04       56:15
291   Lauren Blumenthal      F25-29       16/32    9:04       56:17
292   Alfonso Mercado        M50-54       27/43    9:04       56:18
293   William Kielty         M30-34       23/30    9:04       56:19
294   Monica Cantu           F35-39       16/38    9:05       56:21
295   Jodie Makara           F01-14         1/3    9:05       56:22
296   Andrea Lenahan         F35-39       17/38    9:05       56:25
297   Sam Lobono             M15-19         9/9    9:05       56:25
298   Richard Hamer          M55-59       18/32    9:06       56:30
299   Victor Orlando         M40-44       36/53    9:06       56:31
300   Matt Hirschle          M40-44       37/53    9:06       56:33
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301   Scott Kuyken           M25-29       17/23    9:06       56:33
302   Tom Begnel             M45-49       27/52    9:06       56:33
303   Dave Mattas            M30-34       24/30    9:07       56:36
304   Yoshiko Inoue          F50-54        5/17    9:07       56:36
305   Marcy Garcea           F35-39       18/38    9:07       56:39
306   Mark Korba             M35-39       33/40    9:08       56:41
307   Yasuo Takahashi        M45-49       28/52    9:09       56:46
308   Jennifer Starr         F35-39       19/38    9:09       56:49
309   Amber Kari             F25-29       17/32    9:09       56:50
310   Amy Sumrall            F20-24       12/18    9:10       56:56
311   Edward Hilquist        M30-34       25/30    9:11       56:58
312   Jeff Lobono            M45-49       29/52    9:11       57:02
313   Katy Schayer           F30-34       18/40    9:12       57:05
314   Louise Traficanti      F35-39       20/38    9:12       57:09
315   Thomas Shimizu         M50-54       28/43    9:12       57:09
316   Liz Palmer             F50-54        6/17    9:13       57:11
317   Jason Ziebka           M35-39       34/40    9:14       57:23
318   Michinori Inoue        M45-49       30/52    9:14       57:23
319   James Middleton        M65-69         2/5    9:15       57:27
320   Karen Galazka          F30-34       19/40    9:16       57:32
321   Mark Sturwold          M55-59       19/32    9:16       57:34
322   Dariusz Witek          M40-44       38/53    9:18       57:43
323   Deanne McKenna         F30-34       20/40    9:18       57:43
324   Douglas McKenna        M30-34       26/30    9:18       57:43
325   Anthony Karmin         M45-49       31/52    9:18       57:45
326   Claudia Melachrainakis F35-39       21/38    9:19       57:49
327   Kathleen Coyle         F25-29       18/32    9:19       57:52
328   Glenn Trueline         M45-49       32/52    9:20       57:55
329   Kevin Dircks           M45-49       33/52    9:20       57:57
330   Brad Dahlstrom         M50-54       29/43    9:20       57:58
331   Leanne Frazier         F30-34       21/40    9:20       57:58
332   Mike Behles            M40-44       39/53    9:20       57:58
333   Rick Romanow           M25-29       18/23    9:21       58:02
334   Jason Sagan            M40-44       40/53    9:21       58:03
335   John Dagostino         M60-64         3/9    9:22       58:08
336   Jim Zursin             M45-49       34/52    9:22       58:08
337   Jeff White             M35-39       35/40    9:22       58:11
338   Jennifer Jimenez       F25-29       19/32    9:22       58:12
339   Kristen Iwahiro Sefrin F30-34       22/40    9:23       58:14
340   Courtney Bruckman      F01-14         2/3    9:24       58:19
341   Rod Ayers              M60-64         4/9    9:25       58:27
342   Mark McDowell          M50-54       30/43    9:25       58:27
343   Mark Swanson           M55-59       20/32    9:25       58:29
344   Paul Hanna             M40-44       41/53    9:26       58:36
345   Lawrence Martin        M40-44       42/53    9:27       58:39
346   Margaret Macius        F45-49       10/29    9:27       58:42
347   Dan Perry              M55-59       21/32    9:28       58:46
348   Peter Johnston         M45-49       35/52    9:29       58:56
349   Christy Muscarello     F45-49       11/29    9:29       58:56
350   Verlyn Suderman        M45-49       36/52    9:30       58:57
351   Catherine Amin         F50-54        7/17    9:30       59:02
352   Terrell Black          M50-54       31/43    9:30       59:02
353   Doug Michael           M55-59       22/32    9:31       59:05
354   Jacqueline Petzel      F20-24       13/18    9:31       59:05
355   Alida Bray             F25-29       20/32    9:31       59:07
356   Todd Clement           M40-44       43/53    9:32       59:12
357   Jim Pluskota Jr        M45-49       37/52    9:32       59:13
358   Gary Novak             M60-64         5/9    9:32       59:14
359   Barb Carbone           F50-54        8/17    9:32       59:14
360   Mary Ann Kowols        F45-49       12/29    9:33       59:15
361   Connie Nelson          F60-64         1/2    9:33       59:18
362   Sherry Whigham         F55-59         2/6    9:33       59:20
363   Tony Lezimis           M40-44       44/53    9:34       59:22
364   Bruno Grund            M65-69         3/5    9:34       59:23
365   Hidenori Soejima       M50-54       32/43    9:34       59:24
366   Tom Westerkamp         M55-59       23/32    9:34       59:27
367   Christine Westerkamp   F20-24       14/18    9:34       59:27
368   Lori Lovell            F40-44       16/36    9:35       59:28
369   Mary Lopez             F35-39       22/38    9:35       59:31
370   Amy Yusim              F35-39       23/38    9:36       59:39
371   Karrie Wright          F30-34       23/40    9:36       59:39
372   Brian Rick             M25-29       19/23    9:37       59:42
373   Steven House           M35-39       36/40    9:38       59:46
374   Julie Daly             F40-44       17/36    9:38       59:47
375   Emily Hinderer         F20-24       15/18    9:38       59:49
376   Thomas Skowera         M50-54       33/43    9:38       59:52
377   Quinn Maroney          M40-44       45/53    9:39       59:52
378   Chuck Thornton         M55-59       24/32    9:39       59:55
379   Cara Judy              F30-34       24/40    9:40       59:58
380   Julie Young            F20-24       16/18    9:40     1:00:00
381   Jim Arkenberg          M40-44       46/53    9:40     1:00:03
382   Roy Hebard             M50-54       34/43    9:40     1:00:04
383   Todd Arkenberg         M50-54       35/43    9:40     1:00:04
384   Debbie Mazur           F40-44       18/36    9:41     1:00:08
385   Wayne Lewin            M65-69         4/5    9:42     1:00:11
386   Ryan Jayes             M25-29       20/23    9:42     1:00:14
387   John Robinson          M35-39       37/40    9:44     1:00:23
388   Denise Casalino        F45-49       13/29    9:44     1:00:23
389   Tim Ward               M35-39       38/40    9:44     1:00:24
390   Carol Jarosz           F40-44       19/36    9:44     1:00:27
391   Lori Kelley            F45-49       14/29    9:44     1:00:29
392   Jen Droho              F35-39       24/38    9:45     1:00:31
393   Dennis Sauer           M30-34       27/30    9:45     1:00:31
394   Jim Patton             M45-49       38/52    9:45     1:00:34
395   Jacqueline Jenna       F35-39       25/38    9:46     1:00:37
396   Fran Anelli            F35-39       26/38    9:46     1:00:39
397   Richard Mohnen         M35-39       39/40    9:47     1:00:48
398   Cari Rivas             F35-39       27/38    9:48     1:00:49
399   Monica Rogner          F45-49       15/29    9:49     1:00:57
400   Daniel Dame            M60-64         6/9    9:49     1:00:57
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401   Jackie Glueckert       F45-49       16/29    9:49     1:00:59
402   Kristin Bajorat        F35-39       28/38    9:50     1:01:01
403   Marie-Soleil Parrish   F30-34       25/40    9:50     1:01:06
404   Becky Moloney          F40-44       20/36    9:51     1:01:07
405   Sarah Koepke           F30-34       26/40    9:52     1:01:15
406   Jerry Rodell           M55-59       25/32    9:53     1:01:21
407   Daniel Rivas           M40-44       47/53    9:53     1:01:21
408   Andrew Lopez           M01-14         2/2    9:54     1:01:27
409   Kelly Atkins           F40-44       21/36    9:54     1:01:27
410   Jenny Randolph         F35-39       29/38    9:54     1:01:28
411   Kaitlin Miller         F15-19         7/9    9:54     1:01:29
412   Keith Buxton           M45-49       39/52    9:54     1:01:30
413   Michael Zurek          M60-64         7/9    9:54     1:01:30
414   Jackie Newar           F25-29       21/32    9:54     1:01:31
415   Gail Miller            F50-54        9/17    9:55     1:01:37
416   Sara Rockwell          F25-29       22/32    9:56     1:01:38
417   Neal Barry             M55-59       26/32    9:56     1:01:41
418   Cindy Barry            F55-59         3/6    9:56     1:01:41
419   Robin Iser             F55-59         4/6    9:56     1:01:42
420   Bob Chadwick           M70-99         1/1    9:57     1:01:46
421   Liz Hagen              F40-44       22/36    9:58     1:01:52
422   Julie Cohen            F35-39       30/38    9:58     1:01:53
423   Karen Simons           F45-49       17/29    9:58     1:01:55
424   Margaret McGowan       F50-54       10/17    9:59     1:02:01
425   Jennifer Lussow        F30-34       27/40   10:00     1:02:05
426   Barbara Smith          F45-49       18/29   10:00     1:02:05
427   Sean McBride           M30-34       28/30   10:00     1:02:05
428   Richard Geati          M40-44       48/53   10:01     1:02:10
429   Dinamarie Geati        F35-39       31/38   10:01     1:02:11
430   Tatiank Avdjiev        F30-34       28/40   10:01     1:02:14
431   Robert Smith           M50-54       36/43   10:03     1:02:25
432   Heather Larson         F35-39       32/38   10:03     1:02:26
433   Tom Gotlund            M45-49       40/52   10:03     1:02:27
434   Terry Anderson         M40-44       49/53   10:03     1:02:27
435   Charleen Vuillaume     F50-54       11/17   10:05     1:02:37
436   Terry Dapisa           F50-54       12/17   10:06     1:02:43
437   Joe Delulio            M25-29       21/23   10:07     1:02:47
438   Peggy Boyer            F30-34       29/40   10:07     1:02:52
439   Cherisse Iwahiro-Ander F30-34       30/40   10:08     1:02:52
440   Blair Schoell          M25-29       22/23   10:08     1:02:53
441   Todd Nordby            M45-49       41/52   10:09     1:03:01
442   Summer Przybyla        F40-44       23/36   10:10     1:03:05
443   Marcia Bruckman        F45-49       19/29   10:10     1:03:10
444   Rv Ives                M45-49       42/52   10:10     1:03:10
445   Bob Brown              M45-49       43/52   10:11     1:03:15
446   Toshiaki Inoue         M55-59       27/32   10:11     1:03:16
447   Laura Scott            F25-29       23/32   10:12     1:03:20
448   Kara Bourn             F25-29       24/32   10:12     1:03:21
449   Christy Behrman        F35-39       33/38   10:13     1:03:27
450   Tina Hildenbrand       F25-29       25/32   10:15     1:03:36
451   Victor Rivera          M40-44       50/53   10:15     1:03:39
452   Christine Necas        F30-34       31/40   10:16     1:03:45
453   Lorri Grainawi         F50-54       13/17   10:16     1:03:45
454   Jim Skaggs             M65-69         5/5   10:16     1:03:48
455   Caitlin Goebig         F35-39       34/38   10:17     1:03:48
456   Molliann Flynt         F20-24       17/18   10:18     1:03:58
457   Trent Wilson           M35-39       40/40   10:19     1:04:03
458   Patrick O'Heath        M25-29       23/23   10:21     1:04:13
459   John Shinn             M40-44       51/53   10:21     1:04:17
460   Sheryl Hilbert         F45-49       20/29   10:21     1:04:18
461   Kelly Moore            F35-39       35/38   10:21     1:04:18
462   Tim Downing            M40-44       52/53   10:22     1:04:20
463   Erich Hruda            M50-54       37/43   10:22     1:04:22
464   Jennifer Wemstrom      F40-44       24/36   10:24     1:04:34
465   Ken Lemberger          M45-49       44/52   10:25     1:04:40
466   Hannah Van Nest        F15-19         8/9   10:25     1:04:40
467   David Adamck           M45-49       45/52   10:25     1:04:40
468   Debbie Bartell         F40-44       25/36   10:25     1:04:40
469   Scott Gilmore          M60-64         8/9   10:26     1:04:46
470   Alicia Kolendo         F40-44       26/36   10:26     1:04:49
471   Doug Hinderer          M50-54       38/43   10:26     1:04:50
472   Michael Reynolds       M45-49       46/52   10:27     1:04:50
473   Jonathan Zajda         M20-24       12/12   10:30     1:05:11
474   George Young           M45-49       47/52   10:30     1:05:13
475   Andrea Gadson          F40-44       27/36   10:31     1:05:19
476   Lisa Stuckel           F45-49       21/29   10:34     1:05:36
477   Cindy McElligott       F45-49       22/29   10:36     1:05:50
478   Julianne Vicars        F25-29       26/32   10:37     1:05:53
479   Susan Dun              F40-44       28/36   10:38     1:05:59
480   Robin Gialanella       F45-49       23/29   10:38     1:06:04
481   Wesley Grotjan         M30-34       29/30   10:39     1:06:07
482   Tamilnila Balarajan    F25-29       27/32   10:42     1:06:27
483   Tony Bylak             M45-49       48/52   10:42     1:06:29
484   Ellen Alfano           F40-44       29/36   10:45     1:06:43
485   Joe Vistitsky          M50-54       39/43   10:47     1:06:57
486   Mary Josephs           F50-54       14/17   10:48     1:07:07
487   Mark Schriner          M45-49       49/52   10:52     1:07:31
488   Judy Bird              F55-59         5/6   10:52     1:07:31
489   Terry Clinton          M55-59       28/32   10:53     1:07:32
490   Andrea McDonnell       F40-44       30/36   10:54     1:07:42
491   Kate Paulsen           F30-34       32/40   10:55     1:07:47
492   Natalie Young          F01-14         3/3   10:55     1:07:48
493   Robert Walberg         M45-49       50/52   10:57     1:08:00
494   Lori Mackey            F30-34       33/40   11:00     1:08:20
495   Tom Moeller            M30-34       30/30   11:01     1:08:24
496   Melissa Moeller        F30-34       34/40   11:01     1:08:24
497   Judit Miko             F50-54       15/17   11:02     1:08:33
498   Aliyah Rivrin          F30-34       35/40   11:04     1:08:41
499   Linda Steele           F45-49       24/29   11:04     1:08:44
500   Sarah Martin           F45-49       25/29   11:05     1:08:50
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501   Gary Gustafson         M55-59       29/32   11:06     1:08:56
502   Marub Schneider        F60-64         2/2   11:10     1:09:22
503   Tanya Winheim          F45-49       26/29   11:11     1:09:24
504   Monica Livingston      F50-54       16/17   11:13     1:09:41
505   William Smith          M50-54       40/43   11:14     1:09:45
506   Diane Liigsoo          F40-44       31/36   11:14     1:09:45
507   Judith Rooney          F45-49       27/29   11:16     1:10:01
508   Jennifer Cherry        F30-34       36/40   11:17     1:10:07
509   Laura Mode             F25-29       28/32   11:22     1:10:33
510   Regina Swanson         F40-44       32/36   11:25     1:10:54
511   Lori Ackerman          F40-44       33/36   11:25     1:10:57
512   Michael Senase         M55-59       30/32   11:26     1:11:01
513   Richard Miles          M45-49       51/52   11:26     1:11:03
514   Susan Quinn            F40-44       34/36   11:30     1:11:25
515   Joy Mathew             F25-29       29/32   11:30     1:11:26
516   Elaine Powell          F45-49       28/29   11:31     1:11:32
517   Sharon Olszowka        F30-34       37/40   11:32     1:11:34
518   Meg Sheehan            F30-34       38/40   11:35     1:11:55
519   Rosanne Oggoian        F40-44       35/36   11:35     1:11:55
520   Harry Urban            M55-59       31/32   11:36     1:12:03
521   Tali Finestone         F15-19         9/9   11:37     1:12:08
522   Robyn Ozelis           F45-49       29/29   11:38     1:12:12
523   Jim Farquharson        M50-54       41/43   11:47     1:13:09
524   John Fink              M50-54       42/43   11:48     1:13:15
525   Brian Joyce            M55-59       32/32   11:54     1:13:53
526   George Shinn           M40-44       53/53   11:56     1:14:04
527   Alison Thielmann       F50-54       17/17   11:57     1:14:11
528   Kay Orna               F55-59         6/6   11:59     1:14:22
529   Michelle Horan         F25-29       30/32   12:00     1:14:28
530   Ashley Fields          F25-29       31/32   12:04     1:14:55
531   Regina Koons           F35-39       36/38   12:06     1:15:07
532   Russ Noftz             M45-49       52/52   12:20     1:16:36
533   Joshannan Kimpel       F35-39       37/38   12:26     1:17:13
534   Lori Ogawa             F30-34       39/40   12:26     1:17:14
535   Kelle Quathamer        F30-34       40/40   12:30     1:17:37
536   Koula Frangiadakis     F35-39       38/38   12:37     1:18:19
537   Michael Zielinski      M50-54       43/43   12:57     1:20:28
538   Jenna Vucic            F20-24       18/18   13:00     1:20:46
539   Joseeph Utz            M60-64         9/9   13:09     1:21:42
540   Julie Helfer           F40-44       36/36   13:11     1:21:56
541   Elizabeth Regan        F25-29       32/32   13:18     1:22:36
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